GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 7, 2023)

1F

Capo Luigi
Diamond Concerto
Haywood

3F
Tee Shot

4F

%Leaps 'n Bounds
A Dime for Me
Assignation
Barbera
Berolijean (FR)
Blue Breeze
Blue Silver

Bold Daughter
***Colonel Vargo
Forever Lovely
Gayles Evening

e - Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

11340 H
11340 H
:13.40 H

:39.20 H

:50.80 H
:50.80 H
14940 H
:51.00 H
:51.00 H
:52.00 H
:51.60 H
:50.60 H
149.40 H
:50.80 H
:47.80 H

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse

All Weather Track - Fast

4F

Grit and Curiosity
Hardly Mischievous
Hydro Frost

Jazzy Love

Medal Ice

Miss Accelerate

My Yammy Lady

Olivia's Choice (IRE)

Start Them Up
eTwo Twelve

5F

eAsano's Back
Auspicious Style
Carmel by the Sea
Dawn At Last
Finnley's Kitten
Five O Cocktail
Goldensunrise
Hans Gruber

Summary
All Weather Track - Fast

5240 H
:50.40 H
:47.80 H
:51.00 H
:49.00 H
:51.20 H
:50.00 H
:53.20 H
:50.60 H
‘47.20 H

1:01.40 H
1:02.40 H
1:03.40 H
1:03.20 H
1:02.60 H
1:02.20 H
1:04.20 H
1:02.40 H

5F

Hussar's Hope
Jimmy Blue Jeans
Just a Little Luck

***Justhappenlikethat

Safe Combination
Sonofafinch

***St Helena
Stateforest

Sweet Tessa

Ten the Smart Way

6F
Bob's Blue Moon
Welton

1:0540 HG
1:03.80 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:03.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:02.00 H
1:04.20 H
1:03.40 H
1:02.00 H

1:13.60 H
1:15.60 H

Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
1 Furlong 3 :13.40 :13.40 :13.40
3 Furlongs 1 :39.20 :39.20
4 Furlongs 21 :47.20 :53.20 :50.38
5 Furlongs 18 1:01.40 1:05.40 1:02.86
6 Furlongs 2 1:13.60 1:15.60



