GOLDEN GATE FIELDS WORKOUT TAB (April 7, 2023)

All Weather Track - Fast

1F		4F		5F	
Capo Luigi	:13.40 H	Grit and Curiosity	:52.40 H	Hussar's Hope	1:05.40 H G
Diamond Concerto	:13.40 H	Hardly Mischievous	:50.40 H	Jimmy Blue Jeans	1:03.80 H
Haywood	:13.40 H	Hydro Frost	:47.80 H	Just a Little Luck	1:02.00 H
		Jazzy Love	:51.00 H	***Justhappenlikethat	1:02.00 H
3F		Medal Ice	:49.00 H	Safe Combination	1:03.00 H
Tee Shot	:39.20 H	Miss Accelerate	:51.20 H	Sonofafinch	1:02.00 H
100 01101	.00.20 11	My Yammy Lady	:50.00 H	***St Helena	1:02.00 H
45		Olivia's Choice (IRE)	:53.20 H	Stateforest	1:04.20 H
4F		Start Them Up	:50.60 H	Sweet Tessa	1:03.40 H
%Leaps 'n Bounds	:50.80 H	•Two Twelve	:47.20 H	Ten the Smart Way	1:02.00 H
A Dime for Me	:50.80 H				
Assignation	:49.40 H	5F		6F	
Barbera	:51.00 H	●Asano's Back	1:01.40 H	Bob's Blue Moon	1:13.60 H
Berolijean (FR)	:51.00 H	Auspicious Style	1:02.40 H	Welton	1:15.60 H
Blue Breeze Blue Silver	:52.00 H :51.60 H	Carmel by the Sea	1:03.40 H		
Bold Daughter	:50.60 H	Dawn At Last	1:03.20 H		
***Colonel Vargo	:49.40 H	Finnley's Kitten	1:02.60 H		
Forever Lovely	:50.80 H	Five O Cocktail	1:02.20 H		
Gayles Evening	:47.80 H	Goldensunrise	1:04.20 H		
Cayles Everling	.47.00 11	Hans Gruber	1:02.40 H		

^{• -} Denotes Fastest work
*** Denotes Horse On List

Summary All Weather Track - Fast

Distance	# Of Horses	Fastest Time	Slowest Time	Average Time
1 Furlong	3	:13.40	:13.40	:13.40
3 Furlongs	1	:39.20	:39.20	
4 Furlongs	21	:47.20	:53.20	:50.38
5 Furlongs	18	1:01.40	1:05.40	1:02.86
6 Furlongs	2	1:13.60	1:15.60	

[®] Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

^{%{}dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse